

Race 84 Men's Senior Eight				Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	62.04 Hawkes Bay 1 (Jenkins,Hyland,Thomas,McInnes,Wood,Jenkins,Potter,StGeorge,c:Herbert)	8	5:54.57	0.00	+0.00
2	62.08 West End 1 (Hawthorne,Chapman-Smith,Oliver,Nihotte,Jones,Jowitt,Poor,Caldwell,c:Wood)	2	5:57.41	2.84	+2.84
3	62.06 Waihopai 1 (Leeming,Jenkins,Ben,Redpath,Malcolm,O'Connor,Behrent,Pascoe,c:McMillan)	3	6:00.75	3.34	+6.18
4	62.02 Auckland Grammar 1 (De Jong,Josh,Pethica,Kennedy,Van Velthooven,Smith,Bridgman,Batts,c:Bateman)	1	6:03.74	2.99	+9.17
5	62.01 Auckland 1 (Liu,Nel,Powell,Aitchison,Newton,Aitchison,Byllemos,Accorsi,c:Ramesh)	4	6:08.81	5.07	+14.24
6	62.05 Nelson 1 (Babbage,Stephens,Johnston,Mincher,Osmaston,Knapp,Bennion,McKenzie,c:Smith)	6	6:09.16	0.35	+14.59
7	62.03 Blenheim 1 (Irving,Avery,Wilson,Wilson,Gilmore,Robertson,McCaffrey,Murray,c:Smith)	7	6:12.24	3.08	+17.67
8	62.07 Waikato 1 (van Eyk*,Edge,Reynolds,ODonnell,Berkers,O'Connor,Glenn,Dickson,c:Ward)	5	6:21.64	9.40	+27.07
Progress :				*substitute	

Race 85 Women's Club Single Scull				Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	60.15 Otago 1 (Zoe McBride)	6	8:09.62	0.00	+0.00
2	60.20 Timaru 1 (Heather Livesey)	1	8:21.71	12.09	+12.09
3	60.11 Hamilton 1 (Brittany Mace)	5	8:29.08	7.37	+19.46
4	60.13 Mercer 1 (Brooke Donoghue)	4	8:30.56	1.48	+20.94
5	60.02 Auckland 1 (Nicola Goss)	3	8:41.06	10.50	+31.44
6	60.05 Avon 2 (Hazelle Tomlin)	7	8:45.74	4.68	+36.12
7	60.19 Tauranga 2 (Sive Geoghegan)	8	8:53.50	7.76	+43.88
8	60.10 Clifton 3 (Sarah Rohe)	2	9:01.59	8.09	+51.97
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 157,158); 5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 139-140)					

Race 86 Women's Club Single Scull				Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	60.07 Cambridge 21 (Hannah Maher)	6	8:18.39	0.00	+0.00
2	60.23 Wellington 1 (Amy Robson)	2	8:26.58	8.19	+8.19
3	60.18 Tauranga 1 (Elyse Rothery)	8	8:26.75	0.17	+8.36
4	60.16 Otago 2 (Hannah Duggan)	3	8:30.24	3.49	+11.85
5	60.08 Clifton 1 (Heather Froude)	5	8:36.08	5.84	+17.69
6	60.22 Timaru 3 (Amy Blackler)	1	8:50.34	14.26	+31.95
7	60.04 Avon 1 (Gabrielle Peach)	7	8:54.93	4.59	+36.54
8	60.12 Hamilton 2 (Rebecca Cook)	4	8:56.26	1.33	+37.87
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 157,158); 5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 139-140)					

Race 87 Women's Club Single Scull				Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	60.24 West End 1 (Jessica Ellis)	4	8:22.92	0.00	+0.00
2	60.14 North End 1 (Anna McAslan)	2	8:24.16	1.24	+1.24
3	60.21 Timaru 2 (Kate Shaw)	5	8:31.99	7.83	+9.07
4	60.06 Avon 3 (Stine Hammer)	3	8:36.01	4.02	+13.09
5	60.03 Auckland Grammar 1 (Kelsi Walters)	8	8:43.92	7.91	+21.00
6	60.01 Aramoho Wanganui 1 (Sara-Jane Back)	1	8:49.69	5.77	+26.77
7	60.09 Clifton 2 (Emma Rees)	7	8:57.36	7.67	+34.44
8	60.17 Otago University 1 (Jenna Smeehuyzen)	6	9:29.17	31.81	+66.25
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 157,158); 5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 139-140)					

Race 88 Men's Club Single Scull					Heat 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	61.13	Dunstan Arm 1	(Simon Smith)	5	7:30.99	0.00 +0.00
2	61.26	Picton 1	(Mitchell Mackenzie-mol)	2	7:33.03	2.04 +2.04
3	61.35	Wairau 1	(Kurt Williamson)	7	7:36.60	3.57 +5.61
4	61.39	Whangarei 1	(Edward Baddeley)	4	7:36.84	0.24 +5.85
5	61.33	UNW - Union 1	(Mark Evans)	3	8:01.26	24.42 +30.27
6	61.27	Rotorua 1	(Matthew Cooper)	1	8:03.29	2.03 +32.30
7	61.09	Avon 4	(Kevin Chu)	6	8:28.30	25.01 +57.31
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 161,162); 3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 141-144)						

Race 89 Men's Club Single Scull					Heat 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	61.32	Te Awamutu 1	(Ben Cudby)	6	7:35.61	0.00 +0.00
2	61.05	Auckland Grammar 1	(Campbell Rhodes)	3	7:39.32	3.71 +3.71
3	61.07	Avon 2	(John Shearer)	1	7:40.68	1.36 +5.07
4	61.23	Petone 2	(James McAnallen)	2	7:42.26	1.58 +6.65
5	61.19	Otago 1	(Jack O'Leary)	4	7:42.46	0.20 +6.85
6	61.28	Star Boating Club 1	(Josh Roughan)	5	7:45.94	3.48 +10.33
7	61.25	Petone 4	(Jack Coles)	7	8:03.07	17.13 +27.46
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 161,162); 3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 141-144)						

Race 90 Men's Club Single Scull					Heat 3	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	61.12	Cure Boating Club 1	(Lawson Morris-Whyte)	3	7:25.00	0.00 +0.00
2	61.36	Wairau 2	(Callum Streeter)	2	7:29.78	4.78 +4.78
3	61.01	Aramoho Wanganui 1	(Gus Pawson)	5	7:35.73	5.95 +10.73
4	61.40	Whangarei 2	(Stewart Widger)	7	7:38.57	2.84 +13.57
5	61.22	Petone 1	(Troy O'Reilly)	6	7:45.25	6.68 +20.25
6	61.31	Tauranga 2	(Karl Ricketts)	4	8:11.02	25.77 +46.02
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 161,162); 3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 141-144)						

Race 91 Men's Club Single Scull					Heat 4	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	61.14	Cure Boating Club 2	(Rowan Jackman)	6	7:25.11	0.00 +0.00
2	61.16	Hamilton 1	(Reuben Stevenson)	4	7:33.24	8.13 +8.13
3	61.17	Hauraki Plains 1	(Brent Walker)	7	7:56.33	23.09 +31.22
4	61.34	UNW - Union 2	(Tom Monaghan)	2	8:10.12	13.79 +45.01
5	61.04	Auckland 2	(Kam Wing)	3	9:38.11	87.99 +133.0
	61.10	Avon 5	(Fergus Porteous)	1	SCRATCHED	
	61.08	Avon 3	(Michael Shearer)	5	SCRATCHED	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 161,162); 3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 141-144)						

Race 92 Men's Club Single Scull					Heat 5	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	61.20	Otago 2	(Bryce Abernethy)	2	7:31.63	0.00 +0.00
2	61.15	Dunstan Arm 2	(Doug Cryer)	5	7:38.48	6.85 +6.85
3	61.18	Hauraki Plains 2	(Patrick Davenport)	3	7:50.32	11.84 +18.69
4	61.24	Petone 3	(Patrick O'Reilly)	1	7:51.97	1.65 +20.34
5	61.06	Avon 1	(Nick Campbell)	4	7:53.64	1.67 +22.01
6	61.30	Tauranga 1	(Robert Nichols)	6	7:56.04	2.40 +24.41
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 161,162); 3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 141-144)						

Race 93 Men's Club Single Scull					Heat 6	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	61.21	Otago University 1	(Jamie Saunders)	4	7:29.08	0.00 +0.00
2	61.11	Cambridge 21	(Matthew Dunham)	6	7:35.73	6.65 +6.65
3	61.41	Otago University 2	(Thomas Stott)	7	7:42.71	6.98 +13.63
4	61.02	Aramoho Wanganui 2	(Adrian van Bussel)	2	7:46.99	4.28 +17.91
5	61.37	Wellington 1	(Paul Moreno)	5	7:58.59	11.60 +29.51
6	61.03	Auckland 1	(Anthony O'Connor)	3	8:01.38	2.79 +32.30

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 161,162); 3,4,5,6,7,8->Repechage (Race's 141-144)

Race 94 Women's Premier Eight					Heat 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	65.02	SRPC 1	(Behrent,Loe,Loe,Spoors,Prendergast,Dawson,Spiers,Macfarlane,c:Middleton-Tansey)	4	6:25.61	0.00 +0.00
2	65.03	CRPC 1	(Shelton,MacKenzie,Rodie,Munro,Trappitt,Ayling,Matthews,Scown,c:McAndrew)	3	6:36.29	10.68 +10.68
3	65.01	WRPC 1	(Horsfall,Austin,Fischer,Twining,Perry,Stevenson,Discombe,Pulford,c:Shepherd)	2	6:40.40	4.11 +14.79

Progress :

Race 95 Men's Premier Eight					Heat 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	66.05	WRPC 1	(Berry,Dallinger,Macky,Wehr-Candler,Murray,Williams,Healey,Eade,c:Pavich)	2	5:36.66	0.00 +0.00
2	66.03	SRPC 1	(Lassche,Bond,Svoboda,Storey,Meyer,Trott,Uru,Bond,c:Turner)	3	5:37.87	1.21 +1.21
3	66.02	CRPC 1	(Grant,Cottle,Burson,Sele,Seymour,O'Neill,Harris,Hammond,c:Dessoulavy)	1	5:39.44	1.57 +2.78
4	66.01	ARPC 1	(Howard*,Kells,Pusinelli,Campbell*,Tripp,Mabbott,Arms,Harrison,c:Battersby)	5	6:00.12	20.68 +23.46
5	66.04	SRPC 2	(Harvey,Brand,Barnsdale,Staub,Glue,Meates,Flannery,Cohen,c:Buckley)	4	6:18.92	18.80 +42.26

Progress : *substitute

Race 96 Women's U 21 Single Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	01.14	Southern RPC 3	(Catherine Shields)	5	8:19.41	0.00 +0.00
2	01.08	Nelson 1	(Kirsty Thompson)	3	8:26.70	7.29 +7.29
3	01.09	North Shore 1	(Ashlee Rowe)	7	8:27.24	0.54 +7.83
4	01.18	WRPC 4	(Tosca Wilson)	4	8:43.31	16.07 +23.90
5	01.03	Avon 2	(Stine Hammer)	1	8:53.69	10.38 +34.28
6	01.11	Otago 2	(Hannah Duggan)	6	9:05.85	12.16 +46.44
7	01.07	Hamilton 1	(Rebecca Cook)	2	9:21.47	15.62 +62.06

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 147,148); Rest Eliminated

Race 97 Men's U 21 Single Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	02.19	Waikato RPC 3	(Adam Ling)	5	7:19.72	0.00 +0.00
2	02.13	Southern RPC 3	(Scott Barnsdale)	6	7:20.45	0.73 +0.73
3	02.02	Auckland RPC 1	(Lewis Hollows)	3	7:20.76	0.31 +1.04
4	02.17	Waikato RPC 1	(Toby Earp Cunliffe-Steel)	2	7:21.01	0.25 +1.29
5	02.16	Waihopai 1	(Ollie Behrent)	4	7:33.06	12.05 +13.34
6	02.05	Avon 1	(Thomas 'Fred' Coughlan)	7	8:00.82	27.76 +41.10

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 166); Rest->Eliminated

BankLink Rowing NZ National Championships

Wednesday, 15 February 2012

Race 98 Men's U 21 Single Scull					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	02.07	Central RPC 2	(Karl Manson)	4	7:20.41	0.00 +0.00
2	02.03	Auckland RPC 2	(Giacomo Thomas)	7	7:24.58	4.17 +4.17
3	02.18	Waikato RPC 2	(Jeffrey Francis)	3	7:24.97	0.39 +4.56
4	02.09	Central RPC 4	(Sam Wells)	5	7:26.52	1.55 +6.11
5	02.10	Picton 1	(Mitchell Mackenzie-mol)	6	7:40.38	13.86 +19.97
6	02.15	Southern RPC 5	(Andrew Wakefield)	1	7:54.05	13.67 +33.64
7	02.01	Auckland Grammar 1	(Campbell Rhodes)	2	7:56.73	2.68 +36.32
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 166); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 99 Women's Club Coxed Four					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	03.03	Avon 2	(Kennedy,Alder,Fletcher,Dore,c:Middleton-Tansey)	4	7:36.34	0.00 +0.00
2	03.04	Bay of Plenty Coast 1	(Magon,Fensom,Adams,Kelly,c:Scott)	3	7:39.80	3.46 +3.46
3	03.12	Waikato 1	(Mulligan,Shingleton,Campbell,O'Leary,c:Campbell)	5	7:40.14	0.34 +3.80
4	03.11	Porirua 1	(Te One,Burgess,Major,Giacon,c:Rutten)	6	7:59.67	19.53 +23.33
5	03.10	Petone 1	(Adams,Hardie,Whitaker,Billingham,c:Kane)	2	8:10.99	11.32 +34.65
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 167); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 100 Women's Club Coxed Four					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	03.01	Aramoho Wanganui 1	(Stevenson,Janiten,Cvitanovich,Back,c:Wilson)	4	7:38.00	0.00 +0.00
2	03.09	North Shore 2	(Tilson,Douglas,Dobier,Parsons,c:Battersby)	5	7:46.20	8.20 +8.20
3	03.07	Hamilton 2	(Law,Yeoman,Harris,Manson,c:Marchioni)	6	7:48.82	2.62 +10.82
4	03.06	Hamilton 1	(Fordham,Connell,Lawrence,Duke,c:Edwards)	2	7:57.06	8.24 +19.06
5	03.08	North Shore 1	(Thompson,Niemandt,White-Parson,Davis,c:Woods)	3	8:03.70	6.64 +25.70
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 167); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 101 Women's Senior Single Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	04.01	Auckland 1	(Valerie Rosset)	4	8:16.81	0.00 +0.00
2	04.05	Hamilton 1	(Brittany Mace)	2	8:24.07	7.26 +7.26
3	04.15	West End 2	(Christina Baker-Burns)	5	8:26.56	2.49 +9.75
4	04.06	Nelson 1	(Anna Miles)	3	8:27.33	0.77 +10.52
5	04.09	North Shore 1	(Rosie Crooks)	6	8:34.51	7.18 +17.70
6	04.08	North Shore 1	(Anna DeLong)	1	8:53.35	18.84 +36.54
7	04.04	Clifton 1	(Sarah Rohe)	7	9:24.05	30.70 +67.24
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 168); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 102 Women's Senior Single Scull					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	04.14	West End 1	(Hana McEwan)	5	8:35.36	0.00 +0.00
2	04.11	Timaru 1	(Heather Livesey)	4	8:37.12	1.76 +1.76
3	04.10	Mercer 1	(Brooke Donoghue)	3	8:44.74	7.62 +9.38
4	04.12	Timaru 2	(Caitlin Rowland)	7	8:51.88	7.14 +16.52
5	04.02	Auckland 2	(Nicola Goss)	2	8:57.27	5.39 +21.91
6	04.07	North End 1	(Anna McAslan)	6	9:20.42	23.15 +45.06
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 168); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 103 Women's Novice Double Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	05.10	Otago University 2	(Stretton,Taylor)	5	8:56.90	0.00 +0.00
2	05.18	West End 3	(Becht,Peters)	3	9:07.98	11.08 +11.08
3	05.01	Auckland 1	(Martin,Broekes*)	4	9:56.61	48.63 +59.71
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 149,150); Rest Eliminated						

*substitute

BankLink Rowing NZ National Championships

Wednesday, 15 February 2012

Race 104 Women's Lightweight Single Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	06.06	Southern RPC 1	(Lucy Strack)	4	8:16.62	0.00 +0.00
2	06.09	Waikato RPC 2	(Alyce Pulford)	2	8:20.39	3.77 +3.77
3	06.07	Waihopai 1	(Lisa Owen)	3	8:40.48	20.09 +23.86
4	06.02	Auckland RPC 2	(Ellyse Stehlin)	1	8:42.43	1.95 +25.81
	06.05	North Shore 1	(Leah Stanley)	5	SCRATCHED	
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 172); 3,4,5,6->B Final (Race 171)						

Race 105 Men's Club Coxed Four					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	08.01	Aramoho Wanganui 1	(Malone,van Bussel,Reynolds,Pawson,c:Wilson)	4	7:12.09	0.00 +0.00
2	08.15	Tauranga 1	(Parry,Hemi,Jones,Snelgar,c:Berry)	6	7:13.72	1.63 +1.63
3	08.16	Waikato 1	(Berkers,Edge,Reynolds,Dickson,c:Wisman)	3	7:15.32	1.60 +3.23
4	08.08	Clifton 1	(Madritsch,Dombroski,Montgomerie,Berghan,c:Froude)	5	7:15.41	0.09 +3.32
5	08.09	Hamilton 1	(Paddy,Lusty,Pink,Gaby-Sutherland,c:Lee)	2	7:17.89	2.48 +5.80
6	08.10	Hamilton 2	(Rosenburg,Lindsay,Wright,McRobie,c:Lawson)	7	7:30.49	12.60 +18.40
7	08.17	Waikato 2	(van Eyk,Te Brake*,Grinter*,Kibble,c:Fabish)	1	7:44.50	14.01 +32.41
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 151,152); Rest Eliminated *substitute						

Race 106 Men's Senior Single Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	09.02	Bay of Plenty Coast 1	(Sean Watts)	4	7:54.51	0.00 +0.00
2	09.04	Hamilton 1	(Jason Theobald)	5	7:57.05	2.54 +2.54
3	09.11	West End 1	(Henry Poor)	6	8:15.01	17.96 +20.50
4	09.05	Star Boating Club 1	(Josh Roughan)	2	8:17.46	2.45 +22.95
	09.13	West End 3	(Ross Hawthorne)	3	SCRATCHED	
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 176); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 107 Men's Senior Single Scull					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	09.12	West End 2	(Bradley Jowitt)	3	7:50.87	0.00 +0.00
2	09.03	Clifton 1	(Jason Quilter)	4	8:01.36	10.49 +10.49
3	09.07	Waihopai 2	(T J Leeming)	2	8:18.92	17.56 +28.05
4	09.01	Auckland 1	(Anthony O'Connor)	6	8:42.96	24.04 +52.09
	09.10	Wairau 1	(Owen O'Brien)	5	SCRATCHED	
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 176); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 108 Men's Premier Pair					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	11.04	CRPC 1	(Burson,Hammond)	3	7:00.57	0.00 +0.00
2	11.09	SRPC 2	(Svoboda,Bond)	2	7:05.46	4.89 +4.89
3	11.12	SRPC 5	(Glue,Staub)	5	7:05.87	0.41 +5.30
4	11.06	CRPC 3	(Trappitt,Sele)	4	BUW	
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 153,154); Rest Eliminated						

Race 109 Men's Premier Pair					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	11.01	ARPC 1	(Tripp,Harrison)	3	7:14.85	0.00 +0.00
2	11.03	ARPC 3	(Pusinelli,Kells)	4	7:22.17	7.32 +7.32
3	11.13	SRPC 6	(Harvey,Meates)	2	7:30.78	8.61 +15.93
	11.07	Petone 1	(O'Reilly,O'Reilly)	5	SCRATCHED	
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 153,154); Rest Eliminated						

Race 110 Women's Club Double Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	17.04	Cambridge 21	(Maher,Russell)	4	8:10.76	0.00 +0.00
2	17.02	Avon 1	(Tomlin,Peach)	6	8:25.24	14.48 +14.48
3	17.12	Otago University 1	(Philip,Taylor)	2	8:33.67	8.43 +22.91
4	17.14	Otago University 3	(Smith,Shanks)	5	8:36.14	2.47 +25.38
5	17.01	Auckland 1	(Schultze,Andela)	3	8:41.73	5.59 +30.97
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 145,146); Rest Eliminated						

Race 111 Women's Club Double Scull					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	17.17	Tauranga 1	(Geoghegan,Rothery)	4	8:14.56	0.00 +0.00
2	17.15	Otago University 4	(Gilmour,Buist)	3	8:17.76	3.20 +3.20
3	17.03	Bay of Plenty Coast 1	(Kelly,Fensom)	5	8:20.01	2.25 +5.45
4	17.20	Wairau 1	(Lindstroem,Chandler)	6	8:31.28	11.27 +16.72
5	17.16	Star Boating Club 1	(Bourke,Grieve)	2	9:16.87	45.59 +62.31
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 145,146); Rest Eliminated						

Race 112 Women's Club Double Scull					Repechage 3	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	17.09	North Shore 1	(Douglas,Connolly)	3	8:09.90	0.00 +0.00
2	17.25	West End 1	(Ellis,Garnham)	4	8:21.49	11.59 +11.59
3	17.05	Clifton 1	(Rees,Froude)	5	8:24.90	3.41 +15.00
4	17.24	Wellington 2	(McFall,Morrow)	6	8:56.80	31.90 +46.90
5	17.13	Otago University 2	(Stretton,Smeehuyzen)	2	9:09.51	12.71 +59.61
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 145,146); Rest Eliminated						

Race 113 Women's Club Double Scull					Repechage 4	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	17.21	Waihopai 1	(Shepherd,Hayes)	5	8:13.40	0.00 +0.00
2	17.22	Waihopai 2	(Mitchell,Comer)	4	8:16.13	2.73 +2.73
3	17.08	North End 1	(McAslan,Millar)	2	8:34.30	18.17 +20.90
4	17.07	Nelson 1	(Borlase,Wehner)	3	8:44.07	9.77 +30.67
5	17.19	UNW - Union 1	(Scott,Joblin-Mills)	6	8:59.94	15.87 +46.54
6	17.10	North Shore 2	(Scott,White-Parson)	7	9:10.51	10.57 +57.11
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 145,146); Rest Eliminated						

Race 114 Men's Premier Double Scull					Repechage 1	
CANCELLED						

Race 115 Men's Club Double Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	20.09	Hauraki Plains 1	(Davenport,Walker)	2	7:33.52	0.00 +0.00
2	20.19	Porirua 1	(Daly,Flett)	6	7:33.99	0.47 +0.47
3	20.20	Porirua 2	(Thomas,Macdonald)	4	7:44.30	10.31 +10.78
4	20.27	UNW - Union 2	(Hone,Hussey)	5	7:48.32	4.02 +14.80
5	20.29	Waihopai 2	(Ben,Jones)	3	8:04.14	15.82 +30.62
6	20.24	Tauranga 2	(Hemi,Ricketts)	7	8:17.80	13.66 +44.28
7	20.21	Star Boating Club 1	(Gunn,Manson)	1	9:09.27	51.47 +95.75
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 155,156); Rest Eliminated						

Race 116 Men's Club Double Scull					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	20.17	Otago 1	(Abernethy,O'Leary)	5	7:38.54	0.00 +0.00
2	20.03	Avon 2	(Van Bysterveldt,Lilley)	7	7:42.86	4.32 +4.32
3	20.28	Waihopai 1	(Redpath,Jenkins)	3	7:44.21	1.35 +5.67
4	20.12	Nelson 3	(Johnston,Knapp)	4	7:48.98	4.77 +10.44
5	20.13	Nelson 4	(Stephens,Babbage)	1	7:50.93	1.95 +12.39
6	20.16	North Shore 3	(Maloney,Wolff)	2	7:59.76	8.83 +21.22
7	20.01	Auckland 1	(Wing,Snell)	6	8:41.50	41.74 +62.96
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 155,156); Rest Eliminated						

Race 117 Men's Club Double Scull					Repechage 3	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	20.33	Whangarei 1	(Widger,Baddeley)	4	7:26.14	0.00 +0.00
2	20.11	Nelson 2	(Osmaston,McKenzie)	6	7:31.57	5.43 +5.43
3	20.15	North Shore 2	(Reeves,Mocke)	2	7:54.92	23.35 +28.78
4	20.26	UNW - Union 1	(Monaghan,Evans)	5	7:55.70	0.78 +29.56
5	20.31	Waikato 1	(McBride,Fabish)	3	8:00.99	5.29 +34.85
6	20.22	Star Boating Club 2	(Robinson,Forsyth)	1	8:12.37	11.38 +46.23
7	20.04	Avon 3	(Chu,Houghton)	7	8:29.01	16.64 +62.87
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 155,156); Rest Eliminated						

Race 118 Men's U 21 Double Scull					Repechage 1	
CANCELLED						

Race 119 Men's Premier Coxless Four					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	28.03	SRPC 1	(Meyer,Storey,Uru,Bond)	4	6:07.30	0.00 +0.00
2	28.06	WRPC 1	(Berry,Wehr-Candler*,Healey,Eade)	6	6:09.00	1.70 +1.70
3	28.07	WRPC 2	(Ling,Oberlin-Brown,Earp Cunliffe-Steel,Rapley)	2	6:10.22	1.22 +2.92
4	28.04	SRPC 2	(Lassche,Brand,Svoboda,Bond)	5	6:11.21	0.99 +3.91
5	28.05	SRPC 3	(Harvey,Meates,Glue,Staub)	3	6:21.25	10.04 +13.95
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 209); Rest->Eliminated *substitute						

Race 120 Women's Senior Pair					Repechage 1	
CANCELLED						

Race 121 Women's Club Coxless Quad Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	32.12	West End 1	(Ellis,Garnham,Peckham,Baker-Burns)	5	7:39.77	0.00 +0.00
2	32.04	Bay of Plenty Coast 1	(Wilson,Adams,Fensom,Kelly)	4	7:48.92	9.15 +9.15
3	32.03	Avon 2	(Tomlin,Alder,Dore,Peach)	3	7:53.38	4.46 +13.61
4	32.01	Auckland/Mercer 1	(Schultze,Mitchell,Truscott,Andela)	6	8:09.71	16.33 +29.94
5	32.07	Otago University 1	(Philip,Gilmour*,Smeehuyzen,Taylor)	2	8:18.77	9.06 +39.00
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 211); Rest->Eliminated *substitute						

Race 122 Women's Club Coxless Quad Scull					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	32.02	Avon 1	(Kennedy,Smith,Spoors,Clarke)	4	7:33.21	0.00 +0.00
2	32.08	Timaru 1	(Blackler,Livesey,Shaw,Rowland)	5	7:43.30	10.09 +10.09
3	32.05	Bay of Plenty Coast 2	(Renouf,Hofland,van der Velden,McNabb)	3	7:49.21	5.91 +16.00
4	32.11	Wellington 1	(McFall,Robson,Morrow,Barbara)	2	7:53.46	4.25 +20.25
5	32.09	UNW - Union 1	(Joblin-Mills,Scott,Grundy,Ashworth)	6	8:15.65	22.19 +42.44
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 211); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 123 Men's Senior Pair					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	35.01	Auckland Grammar 1	(Van Velthooven,Smith)	5	7:20.83	0.00 +0.00
2	35.06	North Shore 1	(Stanley,Grieve)	6	7:22.45	1.62 +1.62
3	35.03	Clifton 1	(Quilter,Montgomerie)	4	7:30.09	7.64 +9.26
4	35.02	Auckland Grammar 2	(Pethica,Kennedy)	3	7:37.73	7.64 +16.90
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 214); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 124 Men's Senior Pair					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	35.09	Waihopai 1	(Malcolm,O'Connor)	4	7:02.22	0.00 +0.00
2	35.08	Petone 1	(O'Reilly,O'Reilly)	5	7:14.99	12.77 +12.77
3	35.05	Hawkes Bay 1	(Wood,McInnes)	3	7:15.23	0.24 +13.01
4	35.07	Otago University 1	(Saunders,Evans)	2	7:16.28	1.05 +14.06
5	35.04	Clifton 2	(Dombroski,Berghan)	6	7:49.26	32.98 +47.04
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 214); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 125 Men's Club Coxless Quad Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	36.16	Wellington/Porirua 1	(Flett,Daly,Hunt,Moreno)	5	6:29.89	0.00 +0.00
2	36.05	Cambridge 21	(Holmes,Berg,Dawkins,Dunham)	4	6:29.90	0.01 +0.01
3	36.10	North Shore 1	(Mocke,Reeves,Little,Rolls)	6	6:34.32	4.42 +4.43
4	36.12	Tauranga 1	(Parry,Snelgar,Jones,Nichols)	3	6:36.31	1.99 +6.42
5	36.02	Avon 1	(Barclay,Coughlan,Campbell*,Kimber)	2	6:40.36	4.05 +10.47
6	36.13	UNW - Union 1	(Hussey,Hone,Monaghan,Evans)	7	6:42.94	2.58 +13.05
7	36.03	Avon 2	(Van Bysterveldt,Porteous,Lilley*,Houghton)	1	6:52.43	9.49 +22.54
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 215); Rest->Eliminated						*substitute

Race 126 Men's Club Coxless Quad Scull					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	36.15	Wairau/Picton 1	(Mackenzie-mol,O'Brien,Streeter,Williamson)	4	6:21.11	0.00 +0.00
2	36.07	Hamilton 1	(Lee,Price,Stevenson,Theobald)	3	6:26.97	5.86 +5.86
3	36.08	Hauraki Plains/Bay Plen... 1	(Dawe,Shaw,Davenport,Walker)	5	6:34.96	7.99 +13.85
4	36.01	Aramoho Wanganui 1	(Malone,van Bussel,Reynolds,Pawson)	6	6:37.21	2.25 +16.10
5	36.14	Waihopai 1	(Jones,Ben,Redpath,Jenkins)	1	6:38.80	1.59 +17.69
6	36.04	Avon 3	(Chu,Dadson,Shearer,Shearer)	7	6:50.73	11.93 +29.62
7	36.11	Star Boating Club 1	(Robinson,Manson,Roughan,Forsyth)	2	7:02.35	11.62 +41.24
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 215); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 127 Men's U 21 Pair					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	37.08	WRPC 1	(Morrison,Kirkham)	8	6:55.95	0.00 +0.00
2	37.01	ARPC 1	(Moss,Howard)	2	6:56.95	1.00 +1.00
3	37.10	WRPC 3	(McCaig,Kennedy)	3	6:57.91	0.96 +1.96
4	37.11	WRPC 4	(Bates,Rodger)	5	7:04.44	6.53 +8.49
5	37.02	ARPC 2	(Davenport,Haldane)	7	7:06.37	1.93 +10.42
6	37.03	ARPC 3	(Ballantyne,Grainger)	1	7:06.82	0.45 +10.87
7	37.04	CRPC 1	(James,Riepen)	6	7:11.29	4.47 +15.34
8	37.07	SRPC 2	(Wakefield,Osmers)	4	7:20.58	9.29 +24.63
Progress : 1,2,3,4,5,6->Final (Race 216)						

Race 128 Men's U 21 Pair					Repechage 2	
CANCELLED						

Race 129 Men's Premier Single Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	39.06	Southern RPC 1	(Nathan Cohen)	4	6:57.54	0.00 +0.00
2	39.02	Auckland RPC 2	(Peter Taylor)	5	7:01.32	3.78 +3.78
3	39.08	Southern RPC 3	(Fergus Fauvel)	3	7:07.86	6.54 +10.32
4	39.11	Waikato RPC 2	(Finian Scott)	2	7:41.68	33.82 +44.14
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 220); 3,4,5->B Final (Race 219)						

Race 130 Men's Premier Single Scull					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	39.12	Wannsee R.K. Berlin 1	(Karsten Brodowski)	3	7:03.05	0.00 +0.00
2	39.07	Southern RPC 2	(John Storey)	2	7:09.25	6.20 +6.20
3	39.05	Central RPC 2	(Axel Dickinson)	4	7:22.82	13.57 +19.77
4	39.03	Auckland RPC 3	(Gerard Campbell)	5	7:43.08	20.26 +40.03
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 220); 3,4,5->B Final (Race 219)						

Race 131 Women's Senior Double Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	40.05	Hawkes Bay 1	(Davison,Brownlie)	5	7:28.71	0.00 +0.00
2	40.06	Nelson 1	(Thompson,Miles)	6	7:30.34	1.63 +1.63
3	40.01	Auckland 1	(Morrison,Rosset)	4	7:35.44	5.10 +6.73
4	40.10	Waihopai 1	(Froude,Owen)	3	7:36.15	0.71 +7.44
5	40.07	North Shore 1	(Crooks,Rowe)	2	7:46.87	10.72 +18.16
6	40.04	Hamilton 1	(Connell,Duke)	1	8:07.15	20.28 +38.44
7	40.03	Otago University 1	(Philip,Taylor)	7	8:17.49	10.34 +48.78
8	40.09	UNW - Union 1	(Joblin-Mills,Scott)	8	8:46.01	28.52 +77.30
Progress : 1,2,3,4,5,6->Final (Race 221); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 132 Women's Senior Double Scull					Repechage 2	
CANCELLED						

Race 133 Women's Premier Single Scull					Repechage 1	
CANCELLED						

Race 134 Women's Novice Coxed Four					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	42.13	Wellington 1	(Tennant,Mellon,Everson,Coleman,c:Pearce)	4	7:53.67	0.00 +0.00
2	42.14	West End 1	(Karrebaek,Emanuel,Dekker,Korth,c:Wood)	5	8:02.31	8.64 +8.64
3	42.03	Clifton 2	(Schwanen,Iremonger,Sanderson,Corric,c:Smith)	6	8:13.25	10.94 +19.58
4	42.02	Clifton 1	(Miller,Field,Toa,Winks,c:Keech)	3	8:14.40	1.15 +20.73
5	42.07	Hawkes Bay 2	(Gilmore,Ayers,Minor,Read-Edan,c:Caney)	7	8:34.36	19.96 +40.69
6	42.05	Hamilton 2	(Peters,Spicer,Moore,Eckersley,c:Lee)	1	8:41.28	6.92 +47.61
7	42.16	West End 3	(Hyland*,Myocevich,Becht,Peters,c:Bennington)	2	8:49.27	7.99 +55.60
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 224); Rest->Eliminated *substitute						

Race 135 Women's Novice Coxed Four					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	42.12	Waikato 2	(Virtue,Thompson,Armstrong,Hesp,c:Wilson)	4	7:56.72	0.00 +0.00
2	42.08	Otago University 1	(Stretton,Taylor,Shanks,Smith,c:Philip)	5	8:00.59	3.87 +3.87
3	42.04	Hamilton 1	(Smith,Hollobon,Murrell,Blake,c:Paddy)	3	8:16.27	15.68 +19.55
4	42.06	Hawkes Bay 1	(Meates,Selwood,Stimpson,Goddard,c:Watson)	6	8:21.78	5.51 +25.06
5	42.10	Porirua 1	(Ryba,Welch -Nattras,Conroy,Clarke-Cox,c:Rutten)	1	8:31.08	9.30 +34.36
6	42.15	West End 2	(Hamilton-Murray,Taylor,Barnett,Parry,c:Karrebaek)	2	8:33.18	2.10 +36.46
7	42.09	Te Awamutu 1	(King,Stilborn,Matthew,Poole,c:Thompson)	7	8:35.44	2.26 +38.72
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 224); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 136 Men's Senior Double Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	44.10	Timaru 1	(Crampton,Crampton)	6	6:43.16	0.00 +0.00
2	44.03	Dunstan Arm 1	(Smith,Cryer)	4	6:47.44	4.28 +4.28
3	44.11	Wairau 1	(Streeter,O'Brien)	5	6:50.34	2.90 +7.18
4	44.08	Otago University 1	(Nisbet,Evans)	3	6:57.83	7.49 +14.67
5	44.13	Wellington 1	(Moreno,Hunt)	2	7:03.50	5.67 +20.34
6	44.01	Auckland 1	(Wing,Snell)	7	7:46.00	42.50 +62.84
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 227); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 137 Men's Senior Double Scull					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	44.02	Bay of Plenty Coast 1	(Van den Akker,Watts)	4	6:45.72	0.00 +0.00
2	44.04	Hamilton 1	(Theobald,Stevenson)	6	6:47.89	2.17 +2.17
3	44.07	Hawkes Bay 2	(Jenkins,Hyland)	3	6:50.87	2.98 +5.15
4	44.12	Waihopai 1	(Pascoe,Leeming)	5	6:53.53	2.66 +7.81
5	44.05	Hamilton 2	(Lee,Price)	2	7:03.62	10.09 +17.90
	44.09	St Pauls Collegiate 1	(Mason,Clarke)	7	DID NOT START	
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 227); Rest->Eliminated						

BankLink Rowing NZ National Championships

Wednesday, 15 February 2012

Race 138 Men's Novice Coxed Four					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	54.01	Clifton 1	(Wood,Goodwin,Houwens,Hayes,c:Froude)	6	6:56.93	0.00 +0.00
2	54.08	West End 1	(Mead,Stewart,Elliott,Chapman-Smith,c:Wood)	4	7:00.07	3.14 +3.14
3	54.04	Hamilton 3	(McGirr,Rowe,Daniels,Gibb,c:Meehan)	5	7:00.45	0.38 +3.52
4	54.06	Hawkes Bay 2	(MacKintosh,Vanderpeet,Brownlie,Kitchin,c:Evans)	3	7:01.72	1.27 +4.79
5	54.09	West End 2	(Lomate*,Enright,Barley,Swiney,c:Bennington)	2	7:15.08	13.36 +18.15
6	54.07	Wellington 1	(Lipski,Hay,Chittock,Williams,c:Pearce)	7	7:17.22	2.14 +20.29
7	54.03	Hamilton 2	(Wong Pak Guan,Munro,Vuleta,Farr,c:Lee)	1	7:33.08	15.86 +36.15
Progress : 1,2,3,4,5,6->Final (Race 238); Rest->Eliminated						*substitute

Race 139 Women's Club Single Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	60.03	Auckland Grammar 1	(Kelsi Walters)	5	8:31.81	0.00 +0.00
2	60.02	Auckland 1	(Nicola Goss)	4	8:34.61	2.80 +2.80
3	60.22	Timaru 3	(Amy Blackler)	3	8:44.79	10.18 +12.98
4	60.19	Tauranga 2	(Sive Geoghegan)	6	8:46.93	2.14 +15.12
5	60.12	Hamilton 2	(Rebecca Cook)	7	9:05.65	18.72 +33.84
6	60.09	Clifton 2	(Emma Rees)	2	9:06.17	0.52 +34.36
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 157,158); Rest Eliminated						

Race 140 Women's Club Single Scull					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	60.01	Aramoho Wanganui 1	(Sara-Jane Back)	3	8:28.16	0.00 +0.00
2	60.08	Clifton 1	(Heather Froude)	4	8:40.91	12.75 +12.75
3	60.10	Clifton 3	(Sarah Rohe)	7	8:57.63	16.72 +29.47
4	60.04	Avon 1	(Gabrielle Peach)	6	9:07.52	9.89 +39.36
5	60.17	Otago University 1	(Jenna Smeehuyzen)	2	9:18.70	11.18 +50.54
	60.05	Avon 2	(Hazelle Tomlin)	5	SCRATCHED	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 157,158); Rest Eliminated						

Race 141 Men's Club Single Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	61.41	Otago University 2	(Thomas Stott)	4	7:40.99	0.00 +0.00
2	61.22	Petone 1	(Troy O'Reilly)	6	7:41.37	0.38 +0.38
3	61.28	Star Boating Club 1	(Josh Roughan)	2	7:54.85	13.48 +13.86
4	61.34	UNW - Union 2	(Tom Monaghan)	3	7:59.46	4.61 +18.47
5	61.27	Rotorua 1	(Matthew Cooper)	7	8:01.23	1.77 +20.24
6	61.18	Hauraki Plains 2	(Patrick Davenport)	5	8:19.98	18.75 +38.99
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 161,162); Rest Eliminated						

Race 142 Men's Club Single Scull					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	61.40	Whangarei 2	(Stewart Widger)	3	7:39.32	0.00 +0.00
2	61.19	Otago 1	(Jack O'Leary)	6	7:42.96	3.64 +3.64
3	61.03	Auckland 1	(Anthony O'Connor)	1	7:52.48	9.52 +13.16
4	61.17	Hauraki Plains 1	(Brent Walker)	4	7:55.66	3.18 +16.34
5	61.01	Aramoho Wanganui 1	(Gus Pawson)	5	7:57.43	1.77 +18.11
6	61.33	UNW - Union 1	(Mark Evans)	2	8:07.77	10.34 +28.45
7	61.30	Tauranga 1	(Robert Nichols)	7	8:08.73	0.96 +29.41
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 161,162); Rest Eliminated						

Race 143 Men's Club Single Scull					Repechage 3	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	61.39	Whangarei 1	(Edward Baddeley)	5	7:32.52	0.00 +0.00
2	61.23	Petone 2	(James McAnallen)	3	7:36.60	4.08 +4.08
3	61.25	Petone 4	(Jack Coles)	2	7:49.47	12.87 +16.95
4	61.37	Wellington 1	(Paul Moreno)	6	7:55.99	6.52 +23.47
5	61.07	Avon 2	(John Shearer)	4	8:02.71	6.72 +30.19
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 161,162); Rest Eliminated						

Race 144 Men's Club Single Scull					Repechage 4		
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	61.02	Aramoho Wanganui 2	(Adrian van Bussel)	5	7:42.52	0.00	+0.00
2	61.24	Petone 3	(Patrick O'Reilly)	3	7:48.49	5.97	+5.97
3	61.35	Wairau 1	(Kurt Williamson)	4	8:04.02	15.53	+21.50
4	61.06	Avon 1	(Nick Campbell)	6	8:12.15	8.13	+29.63
5	61.31	Tauranga 2	(Karl Ricketts)	7	8:18.15	6.00	+35.63
6	61.09	Avon 4	(Kevin Chu)	1	8:27.72	9.57	+45.20
7	61.04	Auckland 2	(Kam Wing)	2	8:29.78	2.06	+47.26
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 161,162); Rest Eliminated							